
Pos 

MX 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Silver 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

7 

136 

148 

30 

142 

33 

152 

154 

88 

31 

60 

69 

105 

110 

75 

86 

98 

157 

123 

113 

143 

23 

Name 

OSEK Lukas 

VRH Miha 

JELENC Nace 

MERVIC Jaka 

DROLC Jaka 

ŽITKO Nik 

KRAJNC Teo 

JAMNIK Nejc 

REPANŠEK Vid Vito 

PLEŠKO RUS Maj 

MOTALN Lenart 

ROZMAN Klemen 

MILOŠIC Bijan 

PINTAR Žan 

VRABIC Jan 

RAJGL Nejc 

KUMER Erik 

ŠILC Fran 

BENKO Blaž 

CRNKOVIC Val 

MRAK Mike 

JOVANOSKI Kristian 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

5 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

18:42.138 

19:06.726 

19:20.851 

19:38.991 

19:51.185 

20:05.001 

20:19.809 

20:23.324 

18:46.357 

16:33.108 

9:03.873 

19:18.546 

19:45.842 

19:59.029 

20:00.846 

20:09.644 

20:09.990 

20:17.990 

20:18.671 

18:45.731 

19:53.021 

20:27.885 

Diff 

24.588 

38.713 

56.853 

1:09.047 

1:22.863 

1:37.671 

1:41.186 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

27.296 

40.483 

42.300 

51.098 

51.444 

59.444 

1:00.125 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

24.588 

14.125 

18.140 

12.194 

13.816 

14.808 

3.515 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

27.296 

13.187 

1.817 

8.798 

0.346 

8.000 

0.681 

1 Lap 

1:07.290 

34.864 

Best Tm 

1:37.533 

1:37.584 

1:40.136 

1:40.979 

1:42.082 

1:43.870 

1:43.670 

1:44.358 

1:45.806 

1:42.763 

1:48.079 

1:40.541 

1:42.047 

1:42.408 

1:43.525 

1:45.147 

1:44.935 

1:45.432 

1:44.556 

1:45.711 

1:51.500 

1:55.694 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 
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Margin of Victory 

24.588 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.533 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

7 - OSEK Lukas 

MX POKAL - SEMIC 

01 - 1. DIRKA - 1st RACE 

MX 125, SILVER 250 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:10:45 

MX Stranjska Vas 0,000 km 

27.4.2024. 13:50 


